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Marana High School
Results

Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 North, Amelia                Rincon Unive          12:08.88
  2 Sabel, Aydin                 Sabino High School    12:53.92
  3 Tarro, Emily                 Pusch Ridge           12:54.40
  4 Santiago, Sophia             Marana Mount          13:06.24
  5 Zubel, Michelle              Mica Mountai          13:22.15
  6 Grizzle, Madison             Pusch Ridge           13:31.11
  7 Hurn, Ellisa                 Sabino High School    13:31.14
  8 Fleishman, Journey           Pusch Ridge           13:41.46
  9 Felix, Alana                 Sunnyside Hi          13:44.74
 10 Brown, Aeriana               Miami High School     14:02.30
 11 Pralgo, Willow               Benson High School    14:40.86
 12 Flacke, Alyssa               Pusch Ridge           15:55.00
Section  2
  1 Shields, Libby               Marana High School    11:29.28
  2 Becker-kopke, Riley          Catalina Foo          11:54.45
  3 Floyd, Kyra                  Pusch Ridge           12:00.16
  4 Montano, Alex                Salpointe Ca          12:03.21
  5 Jorgensen, Loni              Catalina Foo          12:09.34
  6 Caldwell, Bella              Salpointe Ca          12:10.88
  7 Hannibal, Alonna             Mica Mountai          12:21.07
  8 Donohue, Emma                Buena High School     12:31.77
  9 Eubank, Emerson              Buena High School     12:37.59
 10 Nelson, Sedona               Thatcher Hig          12:41.74
 11 Allen, Colleen               Marana Mount          12:44.62
 12 Depoint, Anaelle             Salpointe Ca          12:46.71
 13 Lee, McCall                  Thatcher Hig          12:51.82

Event 19  Girls 3200 Meter Run
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Shields, Libby               Marana High School    11:29.28   2
  2 Becker-kopke, Riley          Catalina Foo          11:54.45   2
  3 Floyd, Kyra                  Pusch Ridge           12:00.16   2
  4 Montano, Alex                Salpointe Ca          12:03.21   2
  5 North, Amelia                Rincon Unive          12:08.88   1
  6 Jorgensen, Loni              Catalina Foo          12:09.34   2
  7 Caldwell, Bella              Salpointe Ca          12:10.88   2
  8 Hannibal, Alonna             Mica Mountai          12:21.07   2
  9 Donohue, Emma                Buena High School     12:31.77   2
 10 Eubank, Emerson              Buena High School     12:37.59   2
 11 Nelson, Sedona               Thatcher Hig          12:41.74   2
 12 Allen, Colleen               Marana Mount          12:44.62   2
 13 Depoint, Anaelle             Salpointe Ca          12:46.71   2
 14 Lee, McCall                  Thatcher Hig          12:51.82   2
 15 Sabel, Aydin                 Sabino High School    12:53.92   1
 16 Tarro, Emily                 Pusch Ridge           12:54.40   1
 17 Santiago, Sophia             Marana Mount          13:06.24   1
 18 Zubel, Michelle              Mica Mountai          13:22.15   1
 19 Grizzle, Madison             Pusch Ridge           13:31.11   1
 20 Hurn, Ellisa                 Sabino High School    13:31.14   1
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 21 Fleishman, Journey           Pusch Ridge           13:41.46   1
 22 Felix, Alana                 Sunnyside Hi          13:44.74   1
 23 Brown, Aeriana               Miami High School     14:02.30   1
 24 Pralgo, Willow               Benson High School    14:40.86   1
 25 Flacke, Alyssa               Pusch Ridge           15:55.00   1


